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BAR

i IEEE 802.3 10Base-T Ethernet

IEEE 802.3u 100Base-TX Fast Ethernet

IEEE 802.3u 100Base-FX Fast Ethernet Fiber

IEEE 802.3ab 1000Base-T Gigabit Ethernet Copper

IEEE 802.3z Gigabit Ethernet Fiber

IEEE 802.3x Flow Control and back-pressure

IEEE 802.3az (Energy Efficient Ethernet)

IEEE 802.1p Class of Service (CoS)

IEEE 802.1Q VLAN and GVRP

IEEE 802.1AB Link Layer Discovery Protocol (LLDP)

IEEE 802.1D-2004 Rapid Spanning Tree Protocol (RSTP)
IEEE 802.1S Multiple Spanning Tree Protocol (MSTP)
IEEE 801.1AX/802.3ad Link Aggregation Control Protocol (LACP)
IEEE 802.1x Port based Network Access Protocol

IEEE 1588 Precision Time Protocol v2
ITU-T G.8032 version 2 Ethernet ring protection switching(ERPSv2)

MEE
FoRRZAHAN DR RETIEE R A

TR PERELE X 4Mb
BERIHER:14.88Mpps/12i#%M(1,488,000pps/FIkim)

CPU/RAM Cotex-A9, max. 1.2GHz, DDR3 2Gb

MACiHtiitEf 16K

=101 9216 Bytes

VLAN 256 VLANS, VLAN ID 1~4094

IGMP ¢H 512

RERER SNROESMESEAS

5E
— 8014GX4: 10 x 100/1000Base-T RJ45 Auto Negotiation, Auto MDI/MDIX,4 x 100/1000M
PAKRIEO SFP g

2 x B FE &0=

1 xDO/EE: LI¥T=
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4 LED
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ENBE 24VDC (10~60VDC)
RBHEFRR Yes

AR 0.4A @ 24V

i ap=tsa HA 9.6W@24V

RA12ZWQ@60VDCHME, BN 15%EIE(FE)
NG

WebGUI, Command Line Interface (CLI), IPv4/IPv6(RFC2460), Telnet, SNMP v1/v2c/v3, RMON,

: ot

lﬁﬁgﬁ SNMP Trap, LLDP, DHCP Server/Client/Option 82, TFTP, System Log, SMTP

EETE Flow Control, Rate Control, Storm Control, CoS, QoS, RFC 2474 DiffServ

‘ﬂ'iﬁ IGMP Snooping vl/v2/_v3, IGMP Snot_)ping Fast-Leave/Immediate-Leave, IGMP Query, GMRP,
= IEEE802.1Q VLAN, QinQ, GVRP, Private VLAN

—a— IEEE 802.1X/RADIUS, TLS v1.2, Access Control List (ACL, MAC/IP/ARP filter), HTTPs/SSH
ze secure login, First login password management

=y Advanced Security: TACACS+, Mutli-user authentication, IEEE802.1x MAB, DHCP
ﬁ'-&té Snooping/IPSG, Dynamic ARP inspection, SFTP

ERPSv2 Plus, ITU-T G.8032 v1/v2 Ethernet Ring Protection Switching (ERPSv2), HW CFM, Loop
— Protection, Rapid Spanning Tree Protocol/Spanning Tree Protocol (RSTP/STP), Multiple Spanning
)'la% Tree Protocol (MSTP)

ERSTP (Enhanced Rapid Spanning Tree), up to 80 switches in one Ring

H?"E-.'ﬁéﬂ NTP, IEEE 1588 Precision Time Protocol v2
HoT T MY Modbus TCP
SCHEER AIAS, ANMS(By Request)
ERPS MIB, MIB-II, Ethernet-like MIB*, P-BRIDGE MIB, Q-BRIDGE MIB, Bridge MIB, RMON MIB
MiB Group 1, 2, 3, 9%, Private MIB
12 LLDP, Port Mirror, Ping, Port Statistic, Event Log
T4k DINSh,
7% s
FYMGEMETAE
R~ 78x155x125 (W x H x D) / &S *E
IPSEER P41
=553 ~12859 A&t
BRIERERE -40C~75¢C
B 0%~95% o5 %k
fE=RE -40°C~85°C
MTBF >2,000,000 /)N
RR 5%
FCC CISPR 22, FCC part 15B Class A
CE EN61000-6-2/EN61000-6-4, EN50121-4 Compliance
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100Base FX

AVC-SFP-FX-SX (550m)| j&#: 850 nm

£ X
AVC-SFP-FX-S (2km) I 1310 nm

[=2] =] AVC-SFP-FX-10 (10km) | i&{<: 1310 nm

1000Base FX

. AVC-SFP-SX (550m) IR 850 nm

E2 X
AVC-SFP-LX-S (2km) IRE: 1310 nm

=<1 =] AVC-SFP-LX-10 (10km) | i&#: 1310 nm
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DIN Sih¥%

Integrated DI/DO Connector
+ 1 x 4-pin terminal block

2-pin for DI

2-pin for DO

—

AVCOMM =gy 8014GXx4
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